Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (C
International)

Dammam, Saudi Arabia
21 Feb 2019, Colts 3 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: WAJEH AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: HRHP/ Khalid
Bin Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz Al Saud -
Al Khalediah
Stables

Name: ALJUBAIL
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL MAJD
STUD

Name: ASSAM AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Bay
Owner: Mishal
Mohammed Al
Yousif

Name: AGHIAD
ATHBAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL ORASIA
STUD

Score
90.63

90.25

90.13

90.13

hui

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

B&T
LEGS

MOVE

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T
LEGS

MOVE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

T.H. M.W. A.S.
19.50

19.50 19.00
19.00 19.50 19.00
18.50 17.50 18.00
15.00 15.50 15.00
19.00 19.00 18.50

T.H. M.W. A.S.
19.00

19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00
15.50 15.50 15.00
19.50 19.50 18.50

T.H. M.W. A.S.

19.00 19.00 18.50

19.00 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50 15.00
19.00 19.00 18.50

T.H. M.W. A.S.

18.50 19.00 18.50

18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 19.00 18.50
15.00 15.00 14.50
19.50 19.00 18.00

A.A.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

A.A.

19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D BAHHA)
Colour: Bay

Owner: AHMAD
.OTHMAN
ABDALLAH LINJAWI

89.25

Name: GENERAL
Colour: Bay

Owner: NAIF FAHD
ABDULLAH AL
OUIDAH

88.88

Name: HADEF 88.5
ALKHALEDIAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: Mahmoud Ali

Mahmoud Ammar

Name: BAREZ
ALKHALEDIAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SULIMAN
BIN ABDULLAH BIN
SALEEM (AL
SULIMANIH STUD)

88.13

Name: AJMAN AL
MAZEN

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Mahmoud Ali
Mahmoud Ammar

88.13

T.H.

19.00

i

19.50
TR 13.00
16.00
18.00

T.H.
TYPE 18.50

19.00

B&T 18.00

LEGS 15.00

(oA 38 18.50

T.H.
TYPE 18.50

18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

(A" 38 19.00

T.H.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

T.H.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.W. A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

M.W. A.S.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

M.W. A.S.

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

M.W. A.S.

18.50
18.50
17.00
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

M.W. A.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

A.A.

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
14.50
19.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: FARIS AL 88
WASEEL

Colour: Grey

Owner: SHARIDUH

ALI SHARIDUH

ALSWYLH

Name: NAF ASHHAL
Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULLATIF
HUSSAIN SHARIF
ALABDALY

87.88

Name: SATAM AL
MKAREM

Colour: Bay

Owner: Ibrahim Bin
Mohammad Bin
Khudhran Al-
Ghamdi

87.75

Name: GAWDAT AL
NSR

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHSIN YAHYA
ALYAMI

87.38

Name: MAXIMUS IBN o
MAGNIFIQUE

Colour: Bay

Owner: HRHP -

JAMEELA

ABDULLMAJEED AL

SAUD

T.H. M.W. A.S.
18.50

18.50
18.50 18.00 18.50
B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00

18.50

i

LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.00

(oA 38 18.00 18.00 18.00

T.H. M.W. A.S.
TYPE 18.50 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.00

B&T 17.50 17.00 17.50

LEGS 16.00 15.50 15.00

(oA 38 19.00 18.50 18.00

T.H. M.W. A.S.
TYPE 18.50 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.00

B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00

LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.00
(oA 38 18.00 18.00 18.00

T.H. M.W. A.S.
TYPE 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.00
B&T 18.00 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.00 15.00

(A8 18.50 18.50 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
17.00
16.00
18.50

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

T.H.
M.W.
A.S.
A.A.

Name: IBN DANA AM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Abdullah bin
Mohammed bin
Fayez al-Mashhouri

Name: MISHAAL AM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PRINCE
FAISAL SAAD
SAUOD AL SAOD -
AL FAISLI STUD

Name: WAFEE
ALRAJHIA

Colour: Black
Owner: Hamad Bin
Mohammed Bin
Suliman Al Rajhi

= Ton Hulshof, NL

= Michaela Weidner, DE
== Anna Stefaniuk, PL
Abdullah Almokbel, SA

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (C International)
	Judges


